
S.No. Name of Students Father's Name
Date of 

Birth
Address Contact No. Qualification Trade Category Photo

1 Sarvesh Kumar
Mr. Ramesh 

Chandra
10.05.1994

Vill. Ishwarnath Purwa, 

Po. Kanchchar, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

7068815322 12th Electrician Gen

2 Dipak Kumar Pathak
Mr. Ramesh 

Chandra Pathak
25.08.1993

Vill. Pathak Purwa, Po. 

Karsha, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

7607413528 12th Electrician Gen

3 Sushil Pandey
Mr.Bhalbabu 

Pandey
10.04.1995

Vill. Jalalpur, Po. 

Kursada, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

9453944209 12th Electrician Gen

4 Gopi Chandra Mr. Subedar 15.10.1996

Vill. Pahunch Katta, Po. 

Jalalpur, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

8874446552 12th Electrician OBC

5 Som Nath Pandey
Mr. Lekhraj 

Pandey
11.07.1996

Vill. Pahunch Katta, Po. 

Jalalpur, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

9161305212 12th Electrician Gen

6 Shiv Shankar Pandey
Mr. Raghav Ram 

Pandey
12.07.1995

Vill. Semraona Sarhadi, 

Po. Kharina, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

8546087062 12th Electrician Gen

7 Uma Shankar Pandey
Mr. Raghav Ram 

Pandey
04.04.1996

Vill. Semraona Sarhadi, 

Po. Kharina, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

8546087062 12th Electrician Gen

8
Deepak Kumar 

Pandya

Mr. Rajendra 

Prasad Pandey
20.12.1994

Vill. Digit Purwa, Post- 

Gangwal, Distt. Bahraich, 

(UP)

8795351065 12th Electrician Gen

9 Pancham Lal Mr. Paras Nath 20.07.1996

Vill. Digit Purwa, Post- 

Gangwal, Distt. Bahraich, 

(UP)

7860566583 12th Electrician OBC

10 Bharat Lal Mr. Agnu 02.07.1995

Vill. Newlapur, Po. 

Khathar, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

8808119545 12th Electrician SC

11 Tilak Ram
Mr. Jagjeevan 

Prasad
06.06.1994

Vill. Ramnagra, Po. 

Ganga Jamuni, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

12th Electrician Gen

12 Dharm Veer Mr. Gunnu Ram 20.05.1994

Vill. Bernapur post- 

Kanchhar,Dist-Bahraich 

(UP)

8858785436 12th Electrician SC

13 Anirudh Mishra
Mr. Sanwli 

Prasad
21.09.1994

Vill. Loshamou, Po. 

Tikari, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

9839272926 12th Electrician Gen

14 Som Nath Verma
Mr. Chandrika 

Prasad
26.04.1994

Vill. Sarbadee, Po. 

Kursha, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

8948295533 12th Electrician SC

15 Sundar Lal
Mr. Ram Dev 

Gupta
21.04.1996

Vill. Sarbadee, Po. 

Kursha, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

7607267250 12th Electrician OBC

16 Atul Kumar Pathak
Rakesh Kumar 

Pathak
01-01-1989

Vill-Kandhbhari,Po-

Kursaha,Dist-Bahraich 

(UP)

8736867765 12th Electrician Gen

17 Manoj Kumar
Mr. Raghav Ram 

Gupta
22.11.1996

Vill. Sarbadee, Po. 

Kursha, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

12th Electrician OBC
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18 Pawan Kumar
Mr. Shiv Prasad 

Goswami
02.10.1995

Vill. Balanagar Goswami 

Purwa, Gangwal Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9992656493 12th Electrician OBC

19 Nan Babu 
Mr. Ram Feran 

Giri
12.12.1996

Vill. Balanagar Goswami 

Purwa, Gangwal Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

8874977649 12th Electrician OBC

20
Dinesh Kumar 

Goswami
Mr. Shivsangya 05.07.1992

Vill. Kharkhatan Purva, 

post-Ganga jamni,Dist-

Bahraich .U.P.

8052048781 12th Electrician OBC

21 Mahesh Kumar
Mr. Sunder Lal 

Goswami
18.11.1995

Vill. Chhote Purva,post-

Ganga Jamni,Dist-

Bahraich

9721504943 12th Electrician OBC

22 Binod Kumar Giri
Mr. Shiv Prasad 

Giri
18.11.1993

Vill. Balanagar Goswami 

Purwa, Gangwal Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9628582303 BA Electrician OBC

23 Hari Shankar Mr. Sant Lal 15.12.1994

Vill. Jhalwa Bada 

Gaon,post-Ganga 

Jamni,Dist-Bahraich

9506293391 12th Electrician OBC

24 Shravan Kumar Mr. Manganoo 07.11.1995

  Viil-Kakra 

Mohammadpur,Po-

Bishawargang,Dist-

Bahraich

97753873152 12th Mason OBC

25 Yagya Ram
Mr. Chote Lal 

Yadav
10.07.1990

Vill. Hardahi, Po. 

Visheshwarganj, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9628887354 12th Electrician OBC

26 Umesh Kumar Mr. Anokhi lal 20.08.1993

Vill. Kharkhatan Purwa, 

Po. Ganga Jamuni, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9838156511 12th Electrician OBC

27 Surya Prasad
Mr. Kamlesh 

Bharti
05.06.1995

Vill. Kharkhatan Purwa, 

Po. Ganga Jamuni, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

7378583641 12th Electrician OBC

28 Arun Kumar Tiwari
Mr. Panchu Ram 

Tiwari
11.04.1996

Vill. Munderwa, Po. 

Visheshwarganj, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9198467616 12th Electrician Gen

29
Santosh Kumar 

Vishwakarma

Mr. Vishram 

Dayal 

Vishwakarma

04.08.1993

Vill. Mahadev 

Parsiya,post-

Bishwargang,Dist-

Bahraich.U.P.

9506346749 BA Electrician OBC

30
Amresh Kumar 

Mishra
Mr. Ram Nirale 02.07.1996

Vill. Mahadev 

Parsiya,post-

Bishwargang,Dist-

Bahraich.U.P.

7705988181 12th Electrician Gen

31 Rahul Kumar Dwivedi Mr. Rudhra Lal 01.01.1994

Vill. Digit Purwa, Post- 

Gangwal, Distt. Bahraich, 

(UP)

9839092865 BA Electrician Gen

32 Mahesh Kumar Mr. Manganoo 15.10.1994

Vill. Garariyan Purwa, 

Po. Baragao, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9648606831 12th Electrician OBC

33 Bare Lal Yadav Mr. Kripa Ram 14.08.1996

Vill. Ram Chakka, Po. 

Visheshwarganj, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9648246108 12th Electrician OBC

34 Bablu Mr. Amarnath 10.08.1995

Vill. Dharkan purwa bada 

gaon,post-Ganga 

Jumni,Dist-Bahraich.

7524880931 12th Electrician SC

35 Rajesh Kumar Mr. Chinta Ram 20.03.1987

Vill. Banaganw 

Dharkarpurwa, Po. 

Ganga Jamuni, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9984788619 12th Electrician SC

36 Shakeel Ahmad
Mr. Shareef 

Ahmad
10.11.1990

Vill. & Po. Khanpur 

Mallah, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

9648709092 BA Electrician OBC



37 Veerendra Kumar
Mr. Harbans 

Kumar
03.01.1995

Vill. Pratapur (Uphar), 

Po. Ganga Jamuni, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9648684632 12th Electrician OBC

38 Kailash Nath Pandey
Mr. Anirudh 

Kumar Pandey
20.10.1996

Vill. Digit Purwa, Post- 

Gangwal, Distt. Bahraich, 

(UP)

9984368970 12th Electrician Gen

39 Aslam Mr. Roz Ali 15.11.1996

Vill. Hardahi, Po. 

Visheshwarganj, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9670558029 8th Mason OBC

40 Bhole Nath
Mr. Harish 

Chandra
03.01.1993

Vill. Pera Banjariya, Po. 

Ganga Jamuni, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

8601463634 8th Mason OBC

41 Daya Ram Goswami Mr. Ram Lautan 29.11.1993

Vill. Pera Banjariya, Po. 

Ganga Jamuni, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

7408819938 8th Mason OBC

42 Punit Kumar Shukla Mr. Jeevan lal Shukl19.03.1997Vill. Jalalpur ,Po. Kursaha,Dist-Bahraich.U.P.9161400814 12th Electrician Gen

43 Devendra Tiwari
Mr. Krishna 

Kumar Tiwari
08.03.1988

Vill. Tiwari Purwa 

Ruknapur, Po. Payagpur, 

Distt. Bahraich (UP)

9415456121 12th Electrician Gen

44 Neelam Dwivedi
Mr. Chandra 

Prakash
07.07.1987

Vill. Baizu Bargadahi, Po. 

Bishunapur, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9005035711 BA Electrician Gen

45 Vivek Kumar Mishra
Mr. Bhoop 

Narayan Mishra
06.03.1984

Vill. Tiwari Purwa 

Sambhu Tikri, Po. Belwa 

Padum, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

9415456175 12th Electrician Gen

46 Kamal Deo Diwedi
Mr. Ram 

Sanwarey Diwedi
21.07.1990

Vill. Baizu Bargadahi, Po. 

Bishunapur, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

BA Electrician Gen

47 Daya Shankar Mr. Sant Lal 01.06.1996

Vill-Jhalwa ,Bara 

Gaon,post-Ganga 

Jamuni,Dist-Bahraich

12th Electrician OBC

48 Vimal Dev Dwivedi

Mr. Ram 

Sanwarey 

Dwivedi

30.06.1990

Vill-Baizu Bargadahi,Po-

Bishnapur,Dist-

Bahraich,U.P.

12th Electrician Gen

49 Vijay Kumar Mr. Banwari Lal 08.10.1994

Vill. Digit Purwa, Post- 

Gangwal, Distt. Bahraich, 

(UP)

7081896712 10th Mason Gen

50 Pram Kumar Mishra
Mr. Rajeshwar 

Prasad Mishra
19.05.1987

Vill. Digit Purwa, Post- 

Gangwal, Distt. Bahraich, 

(UP)

9792299140 10th  Mason Gen

51
Lavkush Kumar 

Patwa
Mr. Gopal Patwa 15.01.1995

Vill. & Po. 

Visheshwarganj Bajar, 

Distt. Bahraich (UP)

9161349907 10th Mason OBC

52 Vinay Kumar Pathak
Mr. Ramesh 

Chandra Pathak
10.05.1995

Vill. Pathak Purwa, Po. 

Kursaha, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

9936772154 10th Mason Gen

53 Nikhlesh Kumar
Mr. Ramesh 

Chandra Pathak
01.08.1995

Vill. Pathak Purwa, Po. 

Kursaha, Distt. Bahraich 

(UP)

9607418528 10th Mason Gen

54 Raj Kumar Ramnirale 05.05.1993

Dargipurwa (Digit 

Purwa), Po. Ganval Bajar, 

Distt. Bahraich (UP)

9968949262 10th Mason Gen

55 Brij Mohan
Mr. Amirka 

Prasad
04.04.1996

Vill. Bada Gaon,post-

Ganga Jumni,Dist-

Bahraich.U.P.

7081372501 10th Mason OBC



56 Ravi Kishor Tripathi
Mr. Netradev , 

Moni Tripathi
01.01.1996

Vill. Semraun, 

Po.Khariha. 

Bishveswarganj, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9628651687 10th Mason Gen

57 Saty Prakash Viddyaram 05.05.1996

Vill. Dallu sing purva,post-

Gangol,Dist-

Bahraich,U.P. 

7408829046 8th Mason OBC

58
Suresh Kumar 

Sharma
Mr. Sunder Lal 20.08.1996

Dargipurwa (Digit 

Purwa), Po. Ganval Bajar, 

Distt. Bahraich (UP)

9792260066 10th Mason OBC

59 Ram Kailash Pandey
Mr. Ram Dayal 

Pandey
20.05.1996

Vill. Ram lautan purwa 

(Digit Purwa), Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

7408797271 8th Mason Gen

60 Alok Kumar Maurya
Mr. Avadhram 

Maurya
01.03.1996

Vill. Semrauna , 

Po.khariha, Distt. 

Bahraich (UP)

9554909953 10th Mason OBC

61 Yashvir PratapSingh Uttam Singh 22.07.1996

Vill-Shakhapur, Po-

Bisheshwerganj,Dist-

Bahraich.U.P.

9721447009 12th Electrician Gen

62 Amit Kumar Yadav
Ram Samujh 

Yadav
15.07.1996  Vill-Ramchakka,Po-Bisheshwerganj,Bahraich 12th Electrician OBC

63 Brijesh Kumar Shukla Krishna Kumar 02.07.1995Vill-Nethiya,Po-Bisheshwerganj,Bahraich9670356740 12th Electrician Gen

64 Sageer Ahamad Ajij Ahamad 30.04.1995Vii+PO-Khanpur Malloh, Distt.-Bahraich9936372007 12th Electrician OBC


